
1

P7064002AV   12/06

r 12 Volt Electric Winch

Ý

Ò

Û

Û

Ö

Ö

Û

Û

Ö

Ö

Ö

Û

ÍÛÛ

ÍÛÝÌ×ÑÒ þßþ

ÑÒ ÌØÛ 

ÚÑÔÔÑÉ×ÒÙ

 ÐßÙÛ

Û

Ò
Ò

Ò

Ò

Ò
Ò

Î

Î

Î

Î

Ñ

Replacement Parts List AP1500 WINCH

www.tesstools.net

800 397 7553



2

AP1500 WINCH

ÞÔßÝÕ É×ÎÛ 

øÙÎÑËÒÜ÷ ÌÑ 

Í×ÔÊÛÎ ÌÛÎÓ×ÒßÔ

ÑÒ ÐÑÉÛÎ ÍÑÝÕÛÌ

Ï

Ó

ÎÛÜ É×ÎÛ øØÑÌ÷

ÌÑ ÙÑÔÜ ÌÛÎÓ×ÒßÔ

ÑÒ ÎÛÓÑÌÛ ÍÑÝÕÛÌ

ÎÛÜ É×ÎÛ øØÑÌ÷

ÌÑ ÙÑÔÜ ÌÛÎÓ×ÒßÔ

ÑÒ ÐÑÉÛÎ ÍÑÝÕÛÌ

ÙÎÛÛÒ É×ÎÛ øÙÎÑËÒÜ÷

ÌÑ Í×ÔÊÛÎ ÌÛÎÓ×ÒßÔ

ÑÒ ÎÛÓÑÌÛ ÍÑÝÕÛÌ

Ú

Ü Ü

Þ

Ø

Ø

Ô

Ø

Õ

Õ

Ù
Ø

Ô

Ô

Ø
ÔÙ

Ô
Ô

ß

ß

Ô

Ù
Ô

Ô

×
×

×

×

Ô

ÎÛÜ É×ÎÛ øØÑÌ÷

ÌÑ ÍÑÔÛÒÑ×Ü

ÞÔßÝÕ É×ÎÛ 

øÙÎÑËÒÜ÷

ÌÑ ÚÎßÓÛ

×

Ù

Þ

Õ

Ü

Section A www.tesstools.net

800 397 7553



3

For Replacement Parts, Call  1-800-
Please provide following information:
-Model number
-Serial number (if any)
-Part description and number as shown in parts list

AP1500 WINCH

Î»°´¿½»³»²¬ Ð¿®¬­ Ô·­¬

ÐßÎÌ ÒËÓÞÛÎ ÜÛÍÝÎ×ÐÌ×ÑÒ ×ÌÛÓ

ÐéïèèéððßÖ ÎÛÐÔßÝÛÓÛÒÌ ÝßÞÔÛ ß

Îððïîêî ÝÔËÌÝØ Õ×Ì Þ

Îððïìêç ÎÛÓÑÌÛ ÝÑÒÌÎÑÔ Õ×Ì Ý

Îððïîéð ÝÔËÌÝØ ÕÒÑÞ Õ×Ì Ü

Îððïìêè ÍÑÝÕÛÌ Õ×Ì øö÷ Û

Îððïîêð ÔÛÊÛÔÉ×ÒÜ ÐÔßÌÛ Õ×Ì Ú

Îððïîêí ÞÛßÎ×ÒÙ Õ×Ì Ù

Îððïîêì ÙÛßÎ Õ×Ì Ø

Îððïîêë ÎßÌÝØÛÌ ÐßÉÔ Õ×Ì ×

Îððïîêê ÝÑÊÛÎ Õ×Ì øö÷ Ö

Îððïîêè ÍØßÚÌ Õ×Ì Õ

Îððïîêç ÚßÍÌÛÒÛÎ Õ×Ì Ô

Îððïîéì ÓÑÌÑÎ É×ÌØ ÙÛßÎ Ó

ÐéèííçðïßÖ É×Î×ÒÙ ØßÎÒÛÍÍ Ò

ÐééðìïððßÖ ÛÓÛÎÙÛÒÝÇ ØßÒÜ ÝÎßÒÕ Ñ

ÐéçðïíððßÖ ÔßÒÇßÎÜ ÝÑÎÜ Ð

Îððïíïé ÍÑÔÛÒÑ×Ü ÎÛÐß×Î Õ×Ì Ï

ÐéçðèëððßÖ ÞßÔÔ Ø×ÌÝØ ßÜßÐÌÛÎ ÐÔßÌÛ Î

* Denotes fasteners are included with kit

www.tesstools.net

800 397 7553



$M
REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

TRAILER WINCH
MODEL AP15OO

uo uo

.t'a
-<a .
i-+

53

v 7u' ,,,(Q._-/
(h

I
ar-';\y'
E

SEE
sEcrtoN'A ,y'

ON THE '

PAGE

P70640014V 6/96



MOOEL AP'I5OO

ReDl ace me nt P a rts | | I u strati o n

1 6

x32
FED WIFE (HOT)
TO GOLD TEBMINAL
ON POWER SOCKET

134
BED WIFE (HOT)

TO GOLO TER]\IINAL
ON FEMOTE SOCKET ,34

t t33
GFEEN WIRE (GBOUND)
TO SILVEF TEFMINAL
ON REMOTE SOCKET

RED WIRE (HOT)
TO SOLENOID

(GROUND)

,31

(GROUND) IO

ON POW€F SOCKET

1 6

SECTION"A '

- 2 -



MODEL AP15OO

Beplacement Pads List

NO. DESCFIPTION PART NO. QTY

1
2
3
4

Frame assembly
Nut, hex 1/2120
Stud, compound gear
Compound gear assembly

P70143
P79713
P75608
P71770

1
3
1
1

5
6
7
I

Retainer, spiil ring
Retainer, l€v€lwrnd
Pawl assembly
Spring, pawl

STO7O235AV
P702A4
P73853
P71901

I
1 0
1 1
1 2

Stud, pawl
Nul,  hex 3/8'  16 thrn
Nut, lock l/2 -20

Knob assembly

P75600
P7gO28
P79738
P7S405

l

1
3
1

1 3 Plate, clulch
Linrng, clulch
Gear, clulch
Bearing

P75302
P73601
P72999
P71607

2
2
2

1 /
1 8
1 9
20

Spnng, levelwind
Shafl, rear
Gear, pinion 127
Drum gear

P70213
P71212
P71704
P71703

1
I
l
1

2 1
22
23

Flange, drum
Shatl, drum
Gear, motor

P71422
P71955
P71303
P71721

7
1
1
1

25
26
27
2A

Cable assembly
Flange, splil drum
Molor assembly

P71865
P/1aa7
P71956
P72022

1
1
1
1

29
30

32

Clamp, quick release motor
Solenoid
Jumper wire assy (power socket ground - black)
Jumper wire assembly (power socket - red)

P72203
P 7 8 1 1 8
P78001
P78002

2
1
1
1

33
34
35
36

Jumper wire assy (remote sockel ground - green)
Jumper wrre assy (remote sockel - red)
Screw, phill,ps hd. machrne #10'32 x 1/2"
Nut,  hex #10-32

P78003
P78089
P79569
P79701

37
38
39
40

Plate, adapter
Stud, adapler plate
Nut, hex 3/8"-16
Hand crank assembly

P79085
P79044
P79710
P71A41

1
3
3
1

Rod, cover
Cover
Screw, selt tapping phll l ips hd. rnach. #10-32 x 1/2'
Nui, acorn

P75603
P74172

P7971S

2
l

47
48

Socket
Screw, flal head #5
Nut, #5
Remote control swiich assembly

P78161
P79544

ST1628O3AV
P78305

2
4
4
l

- 3 -



MODEL AP15OO

Beplacement Parts List (Continued)

NO. DESCRIPTION PAFT NO. ow
49
50

52

Nut, jam 1/2'-20
Circuit breaker
Boot
Plug

P79725
P78372
P78124
P78't60

2
l
2
2

53
54
55

5 /

Wir6 12 gauge 30 (red wrre)
Wir€ 12 gauge 5'(black wire)
5/16 Ring terminal
*10 Ring terminal
Lock washer 3/8 '

P78s30
P78531
P74602
P7s604
P79804

l
1
1
1
3

Replacement Pads lntormation

For inlormalon regading where to order replacemenl parts,
call loll ifee 1 800 243-3097

Please provide lhe iollowrng nlolmalion:

Address pads conespondence to:

Powerwrnch
100 Produclion Dave
Harrrson, Oho 45030

- 4 -


	AP1500 aParts
	P7064001AV AP1500 PARTS LIST

